DATES

3/16/2018-3/18/2018
3/23/2018-3/25/2018
4/06/2018-4/08/2018
4/13/2018-4/15/2018
4/20/2018-4/22/2018
4/27/2018-4/29/2018
5/04/2018/-5/06/2018
5/19/2018-5/20/2018
5/25/2018-5/27/2018
6/01/2018-6/03/2018

6/08/2018-6/10/2018

7/16/2018-7/21/2018%**
7/17/2018-7/21/2018**

7/18/2018-7/22/2018**

* TOURNAMENTS AND DATES ARE SCHEDULED TO CHANGE*

**TOURNAMENTS ARE BASED ON QUALIFYING AND ADDITIONAL FUNDING**

TOURNAMENTS

GEORGIA HOOPS INVITATIONAL CLASSIC

USBA SUPER REGIONALS

LAKEPOINT SHOWCASE

NTBA/AATA SHOOTOUT I

SWEET 16 SESSION I***

PIGEON FORGE HOOPS SPRING SLAM

AAU DISTRICT/SUPER QUALIFYING TOURNAMENT*
GEORGIA INVITATIONAL (ZERO GRAVITY&ADIDAS)
UNDER ARMOUR MEMORIAL DAY CLASSIC
TEAMMATE BASKETBALL GA. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

USBA GEORGIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

NTBA BOYS NATIONALS
USBA BOYS NATIONALS

AAU NATIONALS*

* AAU EVENT

***NCAA CERTIFIED EVENTS

LOCATIONS

ROSWELL, GA

LITHIA SPRINGS, GA

CARTERSVILLE, GA

AUGUSTA, GA

POWDER SPRINGS, GA

PIGEON FORGE, TN

COLLEGE PARK, GA

CARTERSVILLE, GA

LAWRENCEVILLE, GA

POWDER SPRINGS, GA

MARIETTA, GA

MYRTLE BEACH, SC

CHARLOTTE, NC

ORLANDO, FL




